SCHOOLS INTERNATIONALS FROM DURHAM COUNTY SCHOOLS

These are England Representatives unless otherwise indicated.

15 Group

1908-09 F Vasey Hartlepool

1909 E H Riding Hartlepool

1933 W McKellar Durham

1936 T W Hutchinson Durham

1938 TR Parker West Hartlepool
1939 K Sumner Durham

1946 N Williamson Durham

1947 G Gutwell South Shields
1949 B Colley Hartlepool
1954 J M Dee Henry Smiths G.S.

1955 W Metcalf Durham

1958-59 G Riches Cleveland

1965 D S Caswell West Hartlepool G. S.
1965 W J Dale West Hartlepool G.S.



16 Group

1976
1979
1981
1984
1985
1990
1990-91
1992
1993
1993
1995
1996
1997
1998
2001
2002
2003
2003
2006
2007
2007
2006
2009
2016

P Burgon
G Orritt

P Kennedy
W Roxby

A Hetherington

D Roberts
G Archer

J Roberts
S Conley
M Roberts
L Best
J Golightly
M Stephenson
T Foster

D Cullen
M Tait

R Batty

A Yorke

R Clegg

T Catterick
A Gray

L Fletcher
T Kill

R Amir

Manor School School
High Tunstall School
Ryton School School
Grangefield School
Barnard Castle School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School

King George School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Barnard Castle School
Durham School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Durham School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Egglescliffe School
Durham School

Durham School



2017 M Passman

16 Group ‘A’

1991 N Shearing
1991 CYoung
1992 N Roberts
1992  JBenson
1993 T Brooks
1994 G Thompson
1996 M Olugbode
2004 HClapp
2004  CBradley
2005 | Hodgson
2006 M Lister
2006 W Stewart
2012 J Coser
2013 J Beckwith

Egglescliffe School

Durham School
Wellfield School

King George School
Barnard Castle School
Harton School
Durham School
Durham School
Barnard Castle School
Durham School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School

Barnard Castle School



18 Group

1985-86 S Hackney
1986-87 T Underwood
1987 J Dent

1990 J Belton
1991 S Thompson
1992 G Archer
1993 R Weston
1993-94 P Harvey
1993-94 G Truelove
1994 M Wood
1995 S Conley
1997 L Best

1998 C Balshen
1998 M Stephenson
1998 H Charlton
2001 B Jones
2001 N Hooper
2001 R Oxley
2001 J Smithson
2001-02 G Parling
2002 J Clark

2003 R Curry
2003-04 M Tait
2003-04 J Hamer

Stockton 6 FC
Barnard Castle School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Sedbergh
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Barnard Castle School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Durham School
Barnard Castle School
Durham School
Barnard Castle School

Barnard Castle School



2004-05 R Batty
2005-06 A Tait
2005 T Visser
2006 M Young
2006-07 CClark
2007 R Bell
2007 R Clegg
2008 T Catterick
2008-09 A Gray
2012 A Clarey

2012 G Van Den Dries

2014 J Coser
2017 C Kelemeti

18 Group ‘A’

1994 J Benson
1995 D Willetts
1996-97 G Blades
1997 H Charlton

Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Durham School

Barnard Castle School
Durham School

Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School

Durham School

Barnard Castle School

Durham School

Yarm

Durham School

1997 M Cholmondley Yarm School



1997 J Pattison

19 Group

1951-52 R D Eaton
1953 R Rodgers
1957 J M Dee
1958-59 J D Milburn
1961 D Younger
1967 G Buttle
1969 K Bowman
1973 R Anderson
1974 S Tiley
1979 J Kingston
1981 S G COrritt
1985 D Hay
2019 F Lockwood

Durham School

Durham

Gateshead G.S.
Henry Smith G.S.

Gateshead G.S.

Gateshead G.S.

Henry Smith G.S.

Bede Hall

Austin Friars, Carlisle

Durham School

Durham School

High Tunstall School

Lyndhurst School

Barnard Castle School



Czech Republic
Under 19

2000 M Kolar
2006 J Kolar

2011 K Berounsky

Germany
Under 18
2007 S Castledine

Ireland

Under 18

2003 P Philan
2007 S Dougall

Scotland

Under 18

1998 D Clarke
1998-99 J Pattison
2004 S Walker
2007 A McKenzie

Barnard Castle School
Barnard Castle School

Barnard Castle School

Barnard Castle School

Durham School

Barnard Castle School

Durham School
Durham School
Barnard Castle School

Barnard Castle School






